PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2367

Page 1, line 3, remove "armed forces of the United States or the"

- Page 1, line 4, remove "national guard or", replace "units" with "components of the armed forces of the United States when", and replace "duty" with "service"
- Page 1, line 9, replace "while under federal orders for active duty" with "when called or ordered to title 10 United States Code federal service"
- Page 1, line 10, remove "armed forces of the United States or the", remove "of a", and replace "unit" with "member"
- Page 1, line 11, remove "during times when the taxpayer's"
- Page 1, remove line 12
- Page 1, line 13, remove "federal orders for active duty outside the state"
- Page 1, line 16, after "duty" insert "and may not claim a reduction on income already excluded from federal taxation due to service in a combat or hazardous duty zone. This subdivision does not apply to federal service while attending annual training, basic military training, professional military education, or active guard and reserve tours for which the member has volunteered"
- Page 1, line 20, replace "while under federal orders for active duty" with "when called or ordered to title 10 United States Code federal service"
- Page 1, line 21, remove "armed forces of the United States or the", remove "of a", and replace "unit" with "member"
- Page 1, line 22, replace "during times when the taxpayer's" with ". This subdivision does not apply to federal service while attending annual training, basic military training, professional military education, or active guard and reserve tours for which the member has volunteered."

Page 1, remove lines 23 and 24

Renumber accordingly